STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1005 BUS: 2421

Run ID:
Run Description:

Rl V. 004
TO E RIVERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:15 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:39 AM GOLF VIEW RD NW,30309 & GOLF VIEW DR NW,30309
06:41 AM S COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
06:44 AM 28TH ST NW,30309 & PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

06:45 AM ARDMORE CIR NW,30309 & ARDMORE PL NW,30309
06:47 AM 74 28TH ST NW,30309

06:49 AM 26TH ST NW,30309 & ALDEN AVE NW,30309

06:50 AM 25TH ST NE & ALDEN AVE NE

06:52 AM 1603 LORING DR NW,30309

06:55 AM STEELE DR NW,30309 & GARDEN LN NW,30309

06:56 AM HASCALL RD NW & STEELE DR NW

06:57 AM DEERING RD NW,30309 & MECASLIN ST NW,30309
06:58 AM PINE ST NW,30309 & TRABERT AVE NW,30309

06:59 AM KENWOOD AVE NW,30309 & TRABERT AVE NW,30309
07:00 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW & TRABERT AVE NW

07:15 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RI V. 104

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:26 PM GOLF VIEW RD NW,30309 & GOLF VIEW DR NW,30309
02:27 PM S COLONIAL HOMES CIR NW,30309 & COLONIAL HOMES DR NW,30309
02:30 PM 28TH ST NW,30309 & PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

02:32 PM ARDMORE CIR NW,30309 & ARDMORE PL NW,30309
02:33 PM 74 28TH ST NW,30309

02:34 PM 26TH ST NW,30309 & ALDEN AVE NW,30309

02:35 PM 25TH ST NE & ALDEN AVE NE

02:38 PM 1603 LORING DR NW,30309

02:39 PM STEELE DR NW,30309 & GARDEN LN NW,30309

02:40 PM HASCALL RD NW & STEELE DR NW

02:41 PM DEERING RD NW,30309 & MECASLIN ST NW,30309
02:42 PM PINE ST NW,30309 & TRABERT AVE NW,30309

02:43 PM KENWOOD AVE NW,30309 & TRABERT AVE NW,30309

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

02:44 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW & TRABERT AVE NW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1006 BUS: 19-929

Run ID:
Run Description:

RI V. 005
TO E RIVERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:03 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:28 AM 17TH ST NW,30318 & BISHOP ST NW,30318

06:29 AM HOKE ST NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318

06:31 AM 1375 NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 (INTOWN SUITES)

06:34 AM 500 NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309

06:36 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309
06:37 AM BELLEMEADE AVE NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318
06:39 AM 1750 COMMERCE DR NW,30318 (END OF ROUNDABOUT ON COMMERCE)
06:40 AM HOLMES ST NW,30318 & TALLULAH ST NW,30318

06:41 AM BERKELEY AVE NW,30318 & FORREST ST NW,30318
06:43 AM BELLEMEADE AVE NW & BUCHANAN ST NW

06:46 AM ECHOTA DR NW,30318 & WALTHALL DR NW,30318

06:47 AM WALTHALL DR NW,30318 & COLLAND DR NW,30318

06:48 AM GREYSTONE RD NW,30318 & MEREDITH DR NW,30318
06:49 AM COLLIER PL NW,30318 & SPRING VALLEY RD NW,30318
06:51 AM COLLIER RD NW,30318 & WALTHALL DR NW,30318

06:53 AM OVERBROOK DR NW,30318 & EVERGREEN LN NW,30318
06:57 AM 515 WOODWARD WAY NW,30305

07:01 AM BROOKDALE DR NW,30305 & MANOR RIDGE DR NW,30305
07:03 AM WESTOVER DR NW,30305 & BROOKDALE DR NW,30305
07:04 AM W WESLEY RD NW,30305 & DELLWOOD DR NW,30305
07:05 AM DELLWOOD DR NW,30305 & RED VALLEY RD NW,30305
07:15 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RI V. 105

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:26 PM W WESLEY RD NW,30305 & DELLWOOD DR NW,30305
02:27 PM DELLWOOD DR NW,30305 & RED VALLEY RD NW,30305
02:31 PM BROOKDALE DR NW,30305 & MANOR RIDGE DR NW,30305
02:33 PM WESTOVER DR NW,30305 & BROOKDALE DR NW,30305
02:38 PM 515 WOODWARD WAY NW,30305

02:43 PM OVERBROOK DR NW,30318 & EVERGREEN LN NW,30318

Page



02:44 PM
02:46 PM
02:47 PM
02:48 PM
02:50 PM
02:52 PM
02:54 PM
02:55 PM
02:56 PM
02:58 PM
03:03 PM
03:04 PM
03:07 PM
03:10 PM
03:13 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

COLLIER RD NW,30318 & WALTHALL DR NW,30318
COLLIER PL NW,30318 & SPRING VALLEY RD NW,30318
GREYSTONE RD NW,30318 & MEREDITH DR NW,30318
WALTHALL DR NW,30318 & COLLAND DR NW,30318
ECHOTA DR NW,30318 & WALTHALL DR NW,30318
BELLEMEADE AVE NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318
1750 COMMERCE DR NW,30318 (END OF ROUNDABOUT ON COMMERCE)
HOLMES ST NW,30318 & TALLULAH ST NW,30318
BERKELEY AVE NW,30318 & FORREST ST NW,30318
BELLEMEADE AVE NW & BUCHANAN ST NW

500 NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309

NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309
17TH ST NW,30318 & BISHOP ST NW,30318

HOKE ST NW,30318 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318

1375 NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 (INTOWN SUITES)

Page



ROUTE ID:1011

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

RI V. 001
TO E RIVERS ES

BUS: 2422

Stop Time Stop Location

06:22 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:36 AM 2200 MARIETTA BLVD NW, 30318

06:43 AM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE @ CENTRAL MH VILLAGE LOT # 53
06:53 AM CENTRAL MH VILLAGE LOT # 47

06:58 AM CENTRAL MH VILLAGE LOT # 121

07:15 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RIV. 101

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:33 PM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE @ CENTRAL MH VILLAGE LOT # 53
02:38 PM CENTRAL MH VILLAGE LOT # 47

02:43 PM CENTRAL MH VILLAGE LOT # 121

02:47 PM 2200 MARIETTA BLVD NW, 30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1034 BUS: 19-946

Run ID:
Run Description:

Rl V. 007
TO E RIVERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:00 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:31 AM 415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

06:37 AM GARSON DR NE,30324 & LINDBERGH PL NE,30324

06:39 AM 600 GARSON DR NE,30324 (TUSCANY @ LINDBERGH APTS)

06:41 AM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 & PEACHTREE HILLS CIR NE,30305
06:42 AM 308 P'TREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 (P'TREE REC CTR)

06:42 AM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE & DEVIN PL NE,30305

06:45 AM 66 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305

06:46 AM BISCAYNE DR NW,30309 & PEACHTREE RD NW,30309

06:51 AM MOBILE AVE NE,30305 & WILLOW AVE NE,30305

06:54 AM FAIRHAVEN CIR NE,30305 & VIRGINIA PL NE,30305

06:56 AM VIRGINIA PL NE & STEPHEN LONG DR NE,30305

06:57 AM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 & STEPHEN LONG DR NE,30305
07:01 AM PLASTER AVE NE,30305 & RIDGELAND WAY NE,30305

07:03 AM LINDBERGH DR NE,30305 & PEACHTREE RD NW,30305

07:04 AM HURST DR NE,30305 & SPRINGDALE DR NE,30305

07:05 AM 397 EUREKA DR NE,30305 @ LINDBERGH

07:15 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RI V. 107

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:22 PM BISCAYNE DR NW,30309 & PEACHTREE RD NW,30309
02:25 PM 66 PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305

02:28 PM MOBILE AVE NE,30305 & WILLOW AVE NE,30305

02:30 PM FAIRHAVEN CIR NE,30305 & VIRGINIA PL NE,30305
02:31 PM VIRGINIA PL NE & STEPHEN LONG DR NE,30305

02:32 PM PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 & STEPHEN LONG DR NE,30305
02:33 PM PLASTER AVE NE,30305 & RIDGELAND WAY NE,30305
02:35 PM LINDBERGH DR NE,30305 & PEACHTREE RD NW,30305
02:37 PM HURST DR NE,30305 & SPRINGDALE DR NE,30305
02:40 PM 397 EUREKA DR NE,30305 @ LINDBERGH

02:42 PM GARSON DR NE,30324 & LINDBERGH PL NE,30324

Page



02:45 PM
02:47 PM
02:49 PM
02:50 PM
03:04 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

600 GARSON DR NE,30324 (TUSCANY @ LINDBERGH APTS)
PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 & PEACHTREE HILLS CIR NE,30305
308 P'TREE HILLS AVE NE,30305 (P'TREE REC CTR)

PEACHTREE HILLS AVE NE & DEVIN PL NE,30305

415 ARMOUR DR NE,30324

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1037 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

Rl V. 002
TO E RIVERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:20 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:41 AM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FOSTER ST NW,30318

06:42 AM 903 HUFF RD NW,30318 @ WESTSIDE HEIGHTS

06:46 AM ENGLISH ST NW,30318 & AZALEE HESTER WHARTON WAY NW,30318
06:49 AM FAIRMONT AVE NW,30318 & HUFF RD NW,30318

06:50 AM HUFF RD NW,30318 & ELLSWORTH DR NW,30318

06:51 AM ELAINE AVE NW,30318 & ELLSWORTH DR NW,30318

06:55 AM CARROLL DR NW,30318 & CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,30318

06:58 AM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,30318 @ MOBILE PARK- ENTER COMPLEX
07:00 AM 1391 COLLIER RD NW, 30318 @ THE SYNC APTS (ENTRANCE)

07:15 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RI V. 102

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:35 PM 2270 DEFOOR HILLS RD NW,30318 @ TRINITY ANGLICAN CHURCH
02:52 PM 1391 COLLIER RD NW, 30318 @ THE SYNC APTS (ENTRANCE)

02:54 PM 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,30318 @ MOBILE PARK- ENTER COMPLEX
02:57 PM CARROLL DR NW,30318 & CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,30318

03:01 PM ELAINE AVE NW,30318 & ELLSWORTH DR NW,30318

03:02 PM HUFF RD NW,30318 & ELLSWORTH DR NW,30318

03:04 PM FAIRMONT AVE NW,30318 & HUFF RD NW,30318

03:07 PM ENGLISH ST NW,30318 & AZALEE HESTER WHARTON WAY NW,30318
03:11 PM 903 HUFF RD NW,30318 @ WESTSIDE HEIGHTS

03:12 PM HUFF RD NW,30318 & FOSTER ST NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1050 BUS: 563

Run ID:
Run Description:

Rl V. 003
TO E RIVERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:46 AM DEFOOR AVE NW & DEFOOR VILLAGE CT (MARQUIS MIDTOWN WEST)
06:50 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS WALK NW,30318

06:51 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DAVIS ST NW,30318

06:52 AM DAVIS CIR NW,30318 & DAVIS PL NW,30318

06:54 AM MANTISSA ST NW,30318 & VOLBERG ST NW,30318

06:55 AM HARPER ST NW,30318 & VOLBERG ST NW,30318

06:56 AM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS LNDG NW,30318 (DEFOORS CONDOS)
06:58 AM SPRINGER ST NW & WHITE ST NW

06:59 AM HARPER RD NW,30318 & HARPER ST NW,30318

07:00 AM CAMBRIA AVE NW,30318 & WOODLAND HILLS AVE NW,30318

07:03 AM SEABOARD AVE NW,30318 & SEABOARD PL NW,30318

07:15 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RI V. 103

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:30 PM SEABOARD AVE NW,30318 & SEABOARD PL NW,30318

02:33 PM SPRINGER ST NW & WHITE ST NW

02:35 PM DAVIS CIR NW,30318 & DAVIS PL NW,30318

02:36 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS LNDG NW,30318 (DEFOORS CONDOS)
02:37 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DAVIS ST NW,30318

02:39 PM HARPER RD NW,30318 & HARPER ST NW,30318

02:40 PM HARPER ST NW,30318 & VOLBERG ST NW,30318

02:41 PM CAMBRIA AVE NW,30318 & WOODLAND HILLS AVE NW,30318

02:43 PM MANTISSA ST NW,30318 & VOLBERG ST NW,30318

02:44 PM DEFOOR AVE NW,30318 & DEFOORS WALK NW,30318

02:46 PM DEFOOR AVE NW & DEFOOR VILLAGE CT (MARQUIS MIDTOWN WEST)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1052 BUS: 555

Run ID:
Run Description:

Rl V. 006
TO E RIVERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:18 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:42 AM 300 DEERING RD NW,30309 @ ATLANTIC LORING HIGHTS APTS
06:45 AM 25TH ST NW,30309 & PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

06:48 AM CAMDEN RD NE, 30309 & BRIGHTON RD NE, 30309

06:50 AM 2025 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 (ON STREET @ MARTA STOP)
06:51 AM 2061 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 & PEACHTREE VALLEY RD NW,30309
06:53 AM 81 PEACHTREE PARK DR NE,30309 (TURNAROUND CHURCH)
06:58 AM 2221 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 (BP LOT & MEZZO APTS.)

07:05 AM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

Run ID: RI V. 106

Run Description:

FROM E Rl VERS ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: E RIVERS ES

02:31 PM 300 DEERING RD NW,30309 @ ATLANTIC LORING HIGHTS APTS
02:34 PM 25TH ST NW,30309 & PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

02:37 PM CAMDEN RD NE, 30309 & BRIGHTON RD NE, 30309

02:39 PM 2025 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 (ON STREET @ MARTA STOP)
02:39 PM 2061 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 & PEACHTREE VALLEY RD NW,30309
02:40 PM 81 PEACHTREE PARK DR NE,30309 (TURNAROUND CHURCH)
02:45 PM 2221 PEACHTREE RD NW,30309 (BP LOT & MEZZO APTS.)

Page

10



